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May 12, 2015

The 2015 Corridor Management Plan Library for the lowa Great River Road

A comprehensive collection of data, research findings, reports, maps, and presentations which
provide additional detail and support for the 2015 Corridor Management Plan of the lowa Great
River Road. Each documentis referenced with a lettered icon and title.

Document files can be downloaded at www.iowadot.gov/iowasbyways/IAGRR-CMP.html and
www.ddaforum.com/DocumentLibrary. aspx.
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lowa Greatf River Road Designated Route Update

Map atlases for the ten lowa Great River Road counties illustrating the routing of
the Byway.

Summary Report of Representative Intrinsic Qualities and Resources,
Tabulation and Map Sets

Report, tabulations and map county atlases of the intrinsic resources of the lowa
Great River Road.

Condition of the Road Report
A review of the existing conditions associated with the lowa Great Road using 14
key topics recommended by the Federal Highway Administration.

lowa Great River Road Route Traffic Data and Safety Report
A tabular presentation of traffic data and safety indicators for segments of the
lowa Great River Road prepared by the lowa Department of Transportation.

lowa Great River Road Document Library
An extensive listing of a wide variety of reference documents pertaining to the
Mississippi River as well as the National and lowa Great River Road.

Report of Spring 2012 Stakeholder Meetings
A complete report of the production, results, and public direction provided during
the Spring 2012 Stakeholder Meetings.

The 2013 lowa Great River Road Visitor Survey
Summary report, detailed result tabulation, and survey instrument for the 2013 lowa
Great River Road Visitor Survey.

The 2013 lowa Great River Road Resident Survey
Summdry report, detailed result tabulation, and survey instrument for the 2013 lowa
Great River Road Resident Survey.

Report of Spring 2014 Stakeholder Meetings
A complete report of the production, results, and public direction provided during
the Spring 2014 Stakeholder Meetings.

lowa Mississippi River Parkway Commission Stakeholder List
A tabular presentation of the contact listing for the lowa Mississippi River Parkway
Commission current as of January 201 5. [Available upon request fo the Commission)

Core Management Directlions, Actions, and Financial Considerations
Detailed background and descriptions of Actions and financial considerations
supporting t Management Directions of the lowa Great River Road.

Great River Road Interpretive Plan and Tool Kit
A comprehensive guide for themes and stories for interpreting the entire Great
River Road.




lowa Mississippi River Parkway Commission
Stakeholder Schedule

A | B | C | D | £ | ¢ | 6 [ wH ] 1] K | L | ™
os0| CONTACTS WITHOUT AN ASSOCIATED COUNTY
Leah Allen VP Education  |Eastern lowa (563) leah.allen@i
Tourism Board 2021 State 441- slecorp.com
990 St. 7000
Katy Anderson Coordinator, Pathfinders RC&D|304 S. Fairfield 1A 52556 641-472- katy@pathfin
Historic Hills Maple 6177 dersrcd.org
991 Scenic Byway
Todd Antoine Mississippi River tantoine@gr
Trail eatrivers.info
992
Julie Bailey Director of Keep lowa jbailey@kee
Advancement  |Beaultiful piowabeautif
993 Services ul.com
Don Bartles Conservation themoleman
Foundation @fhcom-
994 web.net
Jeff Beckwith Conservation beckwithroofi
Board ngworld@ya
995 hoo.com
Paul Berland Project Leader [Northeast lowa pberland@n
RC&D ortheastiowa
996 rcd.org
Douglas Bertrand cusadough@
yahoo.com
997
Bill Biebuyck VP for Clarke University, bill.biebuyck
Institutional Dubque @clarke.edu
998 Advancement
Liz Birkel-Leddy  [Executive Golden Hills liz@goldenhi
999 Director RC&D lisrcd.org
Amy Birtell Library 306 8th Ave Clinton 1A 52732 abbkent@g
1000 S mail.com
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lowa Mississippi River Parkway Commission
Stakeholder Schedule

A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Wayne Bockens County lowa Mississippi waynebock5
Appointee River Partnership 2@yahoo.co
Council m
1001
Cassie Bott VP Membership |Eastern lowa cassie@fires
Tourism Board idewinery.co
1002 m
Bichele Bowers Owner T.C.ACAEA™s msb@mchsi.
1003 Point After com
Robert Bowman Governor lowa Mississippi rabowman@i
Appointee River Partnership owatelecom.
Council net
1004
Chris Brase Senator lowa Senate chris.brase@
legis.iowa.go
1005 v
Juliann Bray Vice President |A.C. Root Agency jlbray@acroo
1006 t.net
Michael Breitbach Senator lowa Senate michael.breit
bach@legis.i
1007 owa.gov
Penny Brown-Huber  |Executive Prairie Rivers brownpennyl
1008 Director RC&D @aol.com
James Bruhn jbruhn@gma
1009 il.com
Bill Burke City Council lowa Mississippi wjbplan@mc
Appointee River Partnership hsi.com
Council
1010
Chris Cain LyondellBasell  [LyondellBasell brian.angwin
@Ilyondellba
1011 sell.com
Rob Cassidy Pauls rpcirl8@ms
1012 n.com
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lowa Mississippi River Parkway Commission
Stakeholder Schedule

A B C D I J K L M
Edward Cawley City Council lowa Mississippi etcawley@fa
Appointee River Partnership stmail.fm
Council
1013
Andrea Chase Coordinator lowa Natural achase@inhf
Heritage .0rg
1014 Foundation
Diane Christensen The Insurance diane.christe
Group nsen@insgro
1015 up.org
Marcia Christiansen marciachristi
ansen@brid
geviewcmhc.
1016 com
Garey Chrones Print Office Machine gchrones@o
Management  [Cunsultants mc-
Specialist copiers.com
1017
Peter Clausen p.clausen@c
lausenco.net
1018
Barry Cleaveland lowa bcleaveland
Transportation @ssgi.com
1019 Commission
Barbara Collins Farm Bureau barbara.colli
Insurance ns@fbfs.com
1020
Mary Connell marypat@aci
fabricators.c
1021 om
Cory Coppess US Bank cory.coppess
@usbank.co
1022 m
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lowa Mississippi River Parkway Commission
Stakeholder Schedule

A B C D E G H I K L M
MARY COWNIE DIRECTOR IOWA (515) 281- mary.cownie
DEPARTMENT 7471 @iowa.gov
OF CULTURAL
1023 AFFAIRS
Dale Crozier Superintendent [MRL MarMac crozierdr@m
School District - flmarmac.kl
1024 Clayton Co 2.ia.us
David Dahlquist ddahlquist@
outlook.com
1025
Dale Dalton dale-
dalton@hot
1026 mail.com
Dave Deke Owner Deke Insurance davedeke@g
1027 mtel.net
Doug DelLille Senior Planner |Bi-State Regional ddelille@bist
Planning ateonline.org
Commission
1028
Detra Dettmann Executive Pathfinders RC&D|304 S. Fairfield IA 52556 detra@pathfi
Director Maple ndersrcd.org
1029
Nancy Dunkel Representative [lowa House of nancy.dunkel
Representatives @legis.iowa.
1030 gov
Steve Durrant Mississippi River OR stevedurrant
Tralil @altaplannin
1031 g.com
Connie Elg Office Assistant |lowa Lakes RC&D iowalakesrcd
@iowalakesr
1032 cd.org
Brian Fankhauser Blufflands lowa Natural bfankhauser
Program Heritage @inhf.org
1033 Manager Foundation
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lowa Mississippi River Parkway Commission
Stakeholder Schedule

A B C D E H I J K L M
Greg Farwell Chairman Citizens First g.farwell@ba
Bank nkatcfb.com
1034
Diane Ford Department lowa Mississippi diane.ford@
Head Appointee [River Partnership dnr.iowa.gov
Council
1035
Marilee Fowler VP Legislative |Eastern lowa mfowler@ce
Tourism Board dar-
1036 rapids.com
M. Gerard  [Freudenberg m.freudenbe
rg@amwater
1037 .com
Jerry Freudenberg david.hanso
n@amwater.
1038 com
Cheryl Frey chfrey@mch
1039 si.com
Gloria Friederichsen Conservation jagfarms@g
1040 Board mtel.net
Lora Friest Executive Northeast lowa  |P.O. Box 563-864- lora@northe
Director RC&D 916 7112 astiowarcd.o
1041 g
John Frusha Mississippi River LA frushaj@hot
1042 Trail mail.com
Chuck Gipp Department lowa Mississippi soilconservat
Head Appointee [River Partnership ion@iowaagr
Council iculture.gov
1043
Libby Goodman Igoodman@t
healverno.co
1044 m
Ken Gould Mississippi River AR ksgould@ual
1045 Trall r.edu
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lowa Mississippi River Parkway Commission
Stakeholder Schedule

A B C D H I J K L M
Jean Greeley jean@prairie
1046 hills.com
Emily Haase Project Manager [Golden Hills emily@golde
RC&D nhillsrcd.org
1047
Drew Hage Byway lowa Lakes RC&D dhage@iowa
Coordinator lakesrcd.org
1048
Jann Hansen Historical Society jann@jdv.net
Museume
1049
GLENN HARMAN ENVIRONMENT [IOWA (515) 971- glenn.harma
AL SPECIALIST |DEPARTMENT 3962 n@dnr.iowa.
FOR RIVER OF NATURAL gov
PROGRAMS  [RESOURCES
1050
Jason Harper Owner Hall of Fame halloffamepiz
Pizza zawings@ho
tmail.com
1051
Rita Hart Senator lowa Senate rita.hart@leg
is.iowa.gov
1052
Ruth Hawkins Mississippi River AR rhawkins@a
1053 Tralil state.edu
Lisa Hein Program and lowa Natural lhein@inhf.or
Planning Heritage g
1054 Director Foundation
Eric Helding Nestle-Purina ehelding@pu
1055 rina.com
Thomas Hesselmann Mercy Mediacl tihess@mch
1056 Center si.com
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lowa Mississippi River Parkway Commission
Stakeholder Schedule

A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Ed Hicklin City Council lowa Mississippi hicklin@iowa
Appointee River Partnership telecom.net
Council
1057
Francie Hill loma22@mc
1058 hsi.com
Val Hill valerie.hill@!
1059 pl.com
Peter Hoehnle Executive lowa Valley RC&D|920 48th Amana 1A 52203 peter@ivred.
1060 Director Avenue org
Paul Holmer pah121045
@hotmail.co
1061 m
NATE HOOGEVEEN |DIRECTOR OF [IOWA IA (515) 281- nate.hoogev
RIVER DEPARTMENT 3134 een@dnr.iow
PROGRAMS  |OF NATURAL a.gov
1062 RESOURCES
Briggs Hopson Mississippi River MS bhopson@tel
Tralil lerlaw.com
1063
Daniel Housenga daniel.house
nga@lyondel
Ibasell.com
1064
Steven Howes shows@how
esandjefferie
1065 s.com
Bill Jackson Associate Keep lowa bjackson@k
Director Beautiful eepiowabea
1066 utiful.com
Don Jacobs jacobsapprai
sal@iowatel
1067 ecom.net
Dan Jatres Mississippi River LA djatres@nor
1068 Trail pc.org
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lowa Mississippi River Parkway Commission
Stakeholder Schedule

A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Fran Jensen Past President |Eastern lowa fiensen@thei
1069 Tourism Board cm.org
GARY JENSEN Byways, TCSP |FHWA NATIONAL|Office of {1200 New  |[WASHINGT |DC 20590 202-366- gary.jensen
& Delta SCENIC Human Jersey ON 2048 @dot.gov
Programs Team |BYWAYS Environmen |Avenue, SE
Leader PROGRAM t HEPH-30
1070
Warren Johnson lowa League of (563)-652- wdjohnson20
RC&Ds 1510 09@gmail.co
1071 m
Sheriffa Jones Executive lowa Lakes RC&D sjones@iow
Director alakesrcd.or
1072 g
Munnie Jordan Mississippi River AR munnie@sud
Trail denlink.net
1073
Dee Kearney Manager DotA¢AEA™s dotshallmark
Hallmark @yahoo.com
1074
Thomas Kelly tomkelly@io
watelecom.n
1075 et
Kathy Klahn kathy.klahn
@clintonnati
1076 onal.net
David Knight Owner Telescapes LLC david.knight
@techscape
1077 s.net
CHRIS KRAMER DUPUTY DEPARTMENT (515) 281- chris.kramer
DIRECTOR OF CULTURAL 3223 @iowa.gov
1078 AFFAIRS
Larry Kruse kruselw@hot
1079 mail.com
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lowa Mississippi River Parkway Commission
Stakeholder Schedule

A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Garry Land garry land@
yahoo.com
1080
Brenda Larkey bit-
larkey@mch
1081 si.com
Rustin Lippincott President-Elect [Eastern lowa rlippincott@tr
Tourism Board avelfairfieldio
1082 wa.com
Pattrick Lonergan plonergan@f
1083 t.nyl.com
Alan Lorenz edal@mchsi.
1084 com
Carol Machael cgm104@ho
1085 tmail.com
Patricia Malinee County lowa Mississippi pmalinee@q.
Appointee River Partnership com
Council
1086
Mallory Marlatt Scenic Byway [Northeast lowa [127 1/2 N West Union |IA 52175 563-864- mallory@nor
Project RC&D Vine St 7112 theastiowarc
1087 Coordinator d.org
Jim Marshall Nestle Purina jmarshall@p
1088 urina.com
John Mazzello Prairie Rivers jmazzelo@pr
1089 RC&D rcd.org
Tony McAvan Mortgage Officer [First Central State tmcavan@fir
Bank stcentralsh.c
1090 om
Martha McCormick Education Keep lowa nextstepadv
Consultant Beautiful enture@mac
1091 .com
Cheryl McCulloh cherylmecull
oh@iowatele
1092 ocm.net
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lowa Mississippi River Parkway Commission
Stakeholder Schedule

A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Jim McDonald lllegal Dumping |Keep lowa origins@iow
1093 Beautiful alink.com
Drew McEleny drew.mcelen
y@mceleny.
1094 com
John McEleny john.mceleny
@mceleny.c
1095 om
Ronald McGauvran samagoo@e
arthlink.net
1096
James McGraw hjpizza@q.c
1097 om
Lynn McGraw Imcgraw@m
cgrawacctg.n
1098 et
Roger Michels City Council lowa Mississippi rmichels@iv
Appointee River Partnership uenet.com
Council
1099
Loree Miles Vice Chair lowa loreemiles@
Transportation hotmail.com
1100 Commission
Lori Miller lowa Valley RC&D lori@ivred.or
1101 Schrodemier g
Charlie Minnick charlie.minni
ck@ashford.
1102 edu
Jared Nielsen Byway Northeast lowa Postville 1A 52162 563-864- jarednielsen
Coordinator RCé&D - Driftless 7112 @northeasti
Area & River Bluff owarcd.org
1103
Ric OAC¢AEA™Lear |Manager Banner home bannerhf@m
1104 y Furnishings chsi.com
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lowa Mississippi River Parkway Commission
Stakeholder Schedule

A B C D E F G H I J K L M
John Oberhaus jloberhaus@!
ouisacomm.
1105 net
Tammy Olsen tamara320@
mchsi.com

1106

Steve Olson State lowa House of steve.olson
Representative [Representatives @legis.state.
1107 ia.us

Karen Organist Council of Upper 315 Decorah IA 52101 563-382- korganist@u
Governments  [Explorerland COG|Washington 6171 erpc.org
[IAMR St.
Partnership
1108 Council

Judie Petersen Conservation judie.peterse
Board n@gmai.com

1109

Christophe  |Peterson christopher.p
eterson@lyo
ndellbasell.c

1110 om

Edith Pfeffer edithrpfeffer

@yahoo.com

1111

Mary Phelan maryann@cli
ntonfrancisc
1112 ans.com

G. Wylie Pillers wpiller@iowa
telecom.net

1113

Keith Porter Stanley kporter@sta
Foundation nleyfoundati

1114 on.org
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lowa Mississippi River Parkway Commission
Stakeholder Schedule

A B C D E F G I K L M
Scott Power City Council lowa Mississippi spower@sei
Appointee River Partnership alaw.com
Council
1115
Amy Reasner Chair lowa areasner@ly
Transportation nchdallas.co
1116 Commission m
Stacey Reese VP Grants Eastern lowa info@village
Tourism Board sofvanburen.
1117 com
William Rice Human Gaurdian wrice@gaurd
Resourse Industries ian.com
1118 Director
TODD ROBERTSON |RIVER IOWA (515) 979- todd.robertso
PROGRAMS  |DEPARTMENT 9538 n@dnr.iowa.
OUTREACH OF NATURAL gov
COORDINATOR[RESOURCES
1119
Jack Robinson Skyline Center jrobinson@s
kylinecenter.
1120 org
David Rose lowa 4426 Clinton IA 52732 563-242- [563-212- |rosesclinton
Transportation  |Bellevue 1631 3283 @gmail.com
1121 Commission Road
KRISTA ROSTAD DISTRICT IOWA 1420 Fourth  |MASON IA 50402 641-422- krista.rostad
TRANSPORTAT [DEPARTMENT St. SE CITY 9447 @dot.iowa.g
ION PLANNER |OF ov
TRANSPORTATI
1122 ON
Joen RottlerLarson joen.rottler@
ashford.edu
1123
Patti Ruff Representative [lowa House of patti.ruff@le
Representatives gis.iowa.gov
1124
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lowa Mississippi River Parkway Commission
Stakeholder Schedule

A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Celestino Ruffini Director of Sales |Galena, IL CVB sales@galen
and Marketing a.org
1125
Mark Rutenbeck Custom Pack markr@cust
om-pak.com
1126
Jay Sanders Owner 392 CafAfA© 392cafe@g
1127 mail.com
Veling Schmidt US Bank veling.n.sch
midt@usban
1128 k.com
John Schnack Conservation johnorjill@ya
1129 Foundation hoo.com
Jim Schnoebelen  [District Engineer [lowa DOT jim.schnoebe
len@dot.iow
1130 a.gov
BRIAN SCHOENJAHN |STATE IOWA SENATE 221 Park Ave |Arlington 50606 563.633.40 [brian.schoen
SENATOR 65 jahn@legis.i
1131 DISTRICT 12 owa.gov
Mark Schroeder marktennis@
iowatelecom.
1132 net
Sam Shea Department lowa Mississippi 430 16TH CEDAR IA 52404 319-364- sam.shea@d
Head Appointee [River Partnership AVE RAPIDS 0235 ot.iowa.gov
Council
1133
Mary Shook mshook@oc
1134 chealth.biz
Wayne Shoultz County lowa Mississippi wayneeshoul
Appointee River Partnership tz@machlink
Council .com
1135
Steven Shupp Alliant Energy stevenshupp
@alliantener
1136 gy.com
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lowa Mississippi River Parkway Commission
Stakeholder Schedule

A B C D I J K L M
Kirk Siegle County lowa Mississippi k.siegle6020
Appointee River Partnership @gmail.com
Council
1137
Robert Simpson Big River Packing bobs@Dbigriv
erpacking.co
1138 i
Thomas Soenksen Chairman Citizens First t.soenksen@
Bank bankatcfb.co
1139 i
Steve Steiert Governor lowa Mississippi ssteiert@kraf
Appointee River Partnership t.com
Council
1140
Aaron Steinmann Treasurer Eastern lowa asteinmann
Tourism Board @silosands
mokestacks.
1141 org
William Stoermer Exelon william.stoer
mer@exelon
corp.com
1142
Jeffrey Stoller jl_stoller@cli
ntoneng.com
1143
John Sutter VP Marketing  |Eastern lowa jsutter@river
Tourism Board museum.co
1144 m
David Swanson Continental dswanson@
Cement Company continentalce
ment.com
1145
Mary Swanson maryaswans
on@yahoo.c
1146 om
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lowa Mississippi River Parkway Commission
Stakeholder Schedule

A B C D E F G H I J K L M
Rich Taylor Senator lowa Senate rich.taylor@I
egis.iowa.go
1147 v
Ron Thielen rthielen@we
stphalec.com
1148
JEROME  |THOMPSON  |INTERIM (515)281- jerome.thom
STATE 4221 pson@iowa.
ARCHIVIST & gov
ADMINISTRAT
OR, STATE
1149 CUR
Lynn Todtz Sterling Federal [todtz@sterli
Bank ngfederal.co
1150 i
Rod Tokheim Mercy tokheimr@m
ercyhealth.c
1151 om
John Tuthill Wendling johnt@wend|
Quarries Inc. ingquarries.c
1152 om
Penny Vacek Regional Senator Grassley [131 W. 3rd Davenport  [IA 52801 563-322- penny-
Director Street 4331 vacek@gras
sley.senate.g
1153 ov
JOHN WENCK WATER TRAILS [IOWA (515) 281- john.wenck
COORDINATOR|DEPARTMENT 8085 @dnr.iowa.g
OF NATURAL ov
1154 RESOURCES
Melissa Wiebenga mwiebenga
@covenantc
1155 are.com
Don Wiley lowa dwiley@jcwil
Transportation ey.net
1156 Commission
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lowa Mississippi River Parkway Commission
Stakeholder Schedule

A B C D G I K L M
Wade Williams Conservation whigbison@i
Foundation owatelecom.
1157 net
BRUCE WILLIAMS PROGRAM IOWA CULTURAL (515) 281- bruce.william
MANAGER TRUST 4006 s@iowa.gov
1158
Sean Williams Mercy williasj@mer
cyhealth.com
1159
James Woll ADM jim_woll@ad
mworld.com
1160
Frank Wood Representative [lowa House of frank.wood @
Representatives legis.iowa.go
1161 v
Amber Wood Red Cross awood@gate
wayredcross.
1162 org
Deneb Woods GIS Project Northeast lowa Postville IA 52162 563-864- dwoods@nor
Coordinator RC&D 7112 theastiowarc
1163 d.org
LUKE WRIGHT CONSTRUCTIO [IOWA IA (319) 930- luke.wright@
N TECHNICIAN [DEPARTMENT 0125 dnr.iowa.gov
OF NATURAL
1164 RESOURCES
Timothy Wright Wagner timothy.wrigh
Pharmacy t@wagnerph
armacies.co
1165 m
Charese Yanney lowa ceydog@aol.
Transportation com
1166 Commission
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lowa Mississippi River Parkway Commission
Stakeholder Schedule

B C D E G I J K L M
Ric Zarwell Governor lowa Mississippi ric.zarwell@
Appointee River Partnership mchsi.com
Council
1167
CCC B-rrry Scurry aeisenman@
1168 eicc.edu
City of Fulton 415 11th fultonadmin
Avenue @mchsi.com
1169
Dons Jewelry dons@dons;
ewelryclinton
1170 .com
Abby Administrative  |Eastern lowa abby@easte
Assistant Tourism rniowatouris
1171 m.org
Union Pacific 1400 Omaha brendamain
Railroad Douglas waring@up.c
Street, Stop om
hoffman2@q
1173 .com
hymanken@
gmail.com
1174
jsteelesr@m
1175 chsi.com
Ichs@louisac
1176 omm.net
museum@ijci
1177 ahs.com
neiatourism
@mchsi.com
1178
yknapp@win
1179 co.net
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